117000183969

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to RASISC	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700310233397

03/12/18--01026--023 **55.00

S. WARREN MAR 3 0 2018



March 13, 2018

JACKIE DIAZ ASSET DEFENSE TEAM 53 MEMORIAL PLACE ELMWOOD PARK, NJ 07407

SUBJECT: VIXI SALES LLC Ref. Number: L17000183969

We have received your document for VIXI SALES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 618A00005092

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

· COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CT III TIVA	VIXI SALE			
SUBJEC	T:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Jackie Diaz		
			Name of Person	
		Asset Defense Team		
		•	Firm/Company	
		53 Memorial Place		
			Address	
		Elmwood Park, New Jers	sey 07407	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		vixisales@gmail.com	. 1 . 1 . 1 . 3	
For furthe	er information co	oncerning this matter, please co	to be used for future annual report notif all:	ication)
Jackie D)iaz		970 507-7120	
	Name of	l Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, F1. 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VIXI SALES, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 29, 2017 and assigned Florida document number L17000183969 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." 7809 Delphia Street Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Orlando, Florida 32807 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Vicki Lynn Brown Name of New Registered Agent: 7809 Delphia Street New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Orlando City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comple with

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if the document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited thibility company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>		<u>Address</u>	Type of Action		
AMBR	JOHNNY M BROWN	PO BOX 4623			
		WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 3279	■ Remove		
			Change		
			Add		
			□ Remove		
			Change		
	. <u>-</u>		Add		
			☐ Remove		
			Change		
			Add		
		□ Remove			
			☐ Change		
			THE REPORT TO		
			Reprove Prochamble 4: 32		
			Remove		
			🗆 Change		

					······································	_
					<u> </u>	_
					<u>.</u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_		_
				<u></u>		
			·			_
					- 10 Marie	
			-			
				<u>-</u> :-		
				= 1 · 11 ·	<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>		
				<u></u>		_
						_
				··		_
	<u> </u>			_	. <u></u>	_
Effective date, if other than (If an effective date is listed, the da Note: If the date inserted in t document's effective date on	his block does not the Department of	meet the applical State's records.	ole statutory filing re	quirements, this c	iate will not be li	isted a:
the record specifies a del) The 90th day after the	ayed effective record is filed	date, but not I.	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.	m, on the ear	nei 0
Dated MARCH 3		2018	_ •		夏(1)	
	rkie D	17.7	ized representative of a	ı member	TALLAH ASSEE, FLORI	הור <i>ה</i>
	ingilitate of a	a mem o er or anmor	med representative or t		ف رس	•

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00